Sozhou

152 58 P

EEEFEELRFESTES

FAG 30212-A-N11CAS %

R

HA
FEAHUE B foy

TS

I 57 W PR A Ay
1 B e e
SHE R

a min
a max
a min
a max
3, 4 min

i
b max

FAG 30212-A-N11CAEl K

60
110
47.5
44
9.5

101

96

70

1.5

1.5

1910

176000

242000

0.41

1.63

1. 67

2.48

28000

6300

3400

r/min

r/min

T
HARBUE S BT, 121
FAHUE AT, 4217

W R AT, [
AP B
S ML


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2619968f.html

3 7

SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/2619968f. html



